EDUCAGAO EM MOVIMENTO 2025

Relatério Geral - 5KM ALUNO - Feminino
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Nome

LETICIA RODRIGUES MACHADO

ANNA CLARA LIMA DA CUNHA
GABRIELLI OLIVEIRA SODRE
HELOISA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
BEATRIZ OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
HELOISA SANTOS SOARES

JENNIFER RODRIGUES FERREIRA

NICOLE BEATRIZ DA SILVA SANTOS

ALANNA LAILA GOMES DE ALMEIDA

RAISSANE NUNES DOS REIS

STHEFANY SANTOS ALVES

MELISSA MIRANDA BARBOSA

SOPHIA ELOA MATOS PORTO

TAINA ALVES MACHADO

GRAZIA MATOS DOS ANJOS

ADILY DE LIMA MORAIS

KEISE AMADOR SOUZA

TAJILLA BRITO DAMACENO

KETILA PALOMA MENDES ROSA

MARIA BEATRIZ BRITO MACADO DOS
SANTOS

RAYSSA APARECIDA ALECRIM DO
CARMO

KAUANE GUANAES SILVA

MS SPORT CRONOMETRAGEM E
EVENTOS

Id. FxEt CLFx. Sx. C.
17 F1419 - F
18 F1419 - F
16 F1419 - F
16 F1419 1 F
17 F1419 2 F
17 F1419 3 F

17 F1419 4 F

18 F1419 5 F

20 F2030 1 F

16 F1419 6 F

16 F1419 7 F

17 F1419 8 F

16 F1419 9 F

16 F1419 10 F

16 F1419 1" F

18 F1419 12 F
17 F1419 13 F
18 F1419 14 F

17 F1419 15 F

16 F1419 16 F

16 F1419 17 F

17 F1419 18 F

mssport.com.br 77 991805923

Equipe

COLEGIO ESTADUAL DE
TEMPO INTEGRAL LEILA
JANAINA B

CEEP-XIQUE-XIQUE
CETEP - IRECE
CETEP - IRECE

CEPJRS

COLEGIO ESTADUAL DE
TEMPO INTEGRAL LEILA
JANAINA B

COLEGIO ESTADUAL DE
TEMPO INTEGRAL LEILA
JANAINA B

CETI NANCY DA ROCHA
CARDOSO

COLEGIO ESTADUAL DE
TEMPO INTEGRAL LEILA
JANAINA B

COLEGIO ESTADUAL DE
TEMPO INTEGRAL LEILA
JANAINA B

COLEGIO ESTADUAL DE
TEMPO INTEGRAL LEILA
JANAINA B

COLEGIO ESTADUAL DE
TEMPO INTEGRAL LEILA
JANAINA B

COLEGIO ESTADUAL DE
TEMPO INTEGRAL LEILA
JANAINA B

COLEGIO ESTADUAL DE
TEMPO INTEGRAL LEILA
JANAINA B

COLEGIO ESTADUAL DE
TEMPO INTEGRAL LEILA
JANAINA B

CETI NANCY DA ROCHA
CARDOSO

CETI NANCY DA ROCHA
CARDOSO

CETI NANCY DA ROCHA
CARDOSO

COLEGIO ESTADUAL DE
TEMPO INTEGRAL LEILA
JANAINA B

COLEGIO ESTADUAL DE
TEMPO INTEGRAL LEILA
JANAINA B

COLEGIO ESTADUAL DE
TEMPO INTEGRAL LEILA
JANAINA B

COLEGIO ESTADUAL DO
CAMPO MAXIMINO
MARTINS

Tempo

00:34:15.11

00:34:47.59
00:34:48.84
00:38:39.56
00:40:28.29
00:40:29.54

00:40:33.05

00:41:41.78

00:41:48.53

00:44:43.24

00:44:48.97

00:46:52.99

00:46:52.99

00:48:38.46

00:49:37.20

00:51:07.94
00:54:09.17
00:57:00.89

00:57:29.40

00:57:34.41

00:57:38.90

01:00:02.90
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EDUCAGAO EM MOVIMENTO 2025

Relatério Geral - 5KM ALUNO - Feminino

Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. CLFx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo
23 325 LUNA CLARA DO NASCIMENTO 18 F1419 19 F CETINANCY DA ROCHA = 01:02:17.14
AMARAL CARDOSO
24 309 ELOA DOURADO MIRANDA 16 F1419 20 F COLEGIO ESTADUAL DO = 01:03:07.57
CAMPO MAXIMINO
MARTINS
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EVENTOS



